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AMENDMENT NO. – 1  TO NIT  No. 2081       
Incusion of Extra work-Construction of stores 

 
In partial amendment to this tender , the construction of stores as per the description given below 
and attached drawings & specification  are added to the scope of work : 
 
 

Sl. No. Item Description Unit Qty Rate Amount 

1. 
 
 
 
 
 

2. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3. 

Salempur site  
 
Open Store 
Closing Store 
Office 
 
Mathana site 
 
Open Store 
Closing Store 
Office 
 
 
Lohara site  
 
Open Store 
Closing Store 
Office 
 

 
 
Sqm. 
Sqm. 
Sqm. 
  
 
 
Sqm. 
Sqm. 
Sqm 
 
 
 
 
Sqm 
Sqm 
Sqm. 

 
 

400 
200 
40 
 
 
 

150 
100 
10 
 
 
 
 

150 
100 
10 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
Vendor has to quote for the above items, which may be taken into consideration for deciding the 
L1 bidder. However, BHEL reserves the right to execute this work through L1 bidders or 
otherwise. 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

(R.Lodwal) 
DGM/TBSM 


